
Trans Madeira Summer 24 - Day 5
maio 25, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 5 Daniel Wolfe 00:31:21.2 (1) 00:34:15.8 (1) 00:22:50.3 (2) 00:29:35.7 (2) 00:29:29.8 (2) 02:27:32.8
2nd 1 Liam Moynihan 00:31:58.1 (2) 00:34:28.2 (3) 00:22:40.5 (1) 00:29:41.5 (3) 00:29:51.8 (4) 02:28:40.1
3rd 2 Théo Erlangsen 00:32:24.4 (3) 00:35:26.4 (6) 00:23:23.5 (6) 00:29:15.4 (1) 00:28:54.4 (1) 02:29:24.1
4th 4 Alex Holowko 00:32:59.6 (5) 00:34:18.4 (2) 00:23:10.9 (4) 00:29:47.5 (4) 00:29:31.5 (3) 02:29:47.9
5th 3 Clemens Kaudela 00:32:57.0 (4) 00:35:10.4 (5) 00:23:18.8 (5) 00:29:56.2 (5) 00:30:28.9 (8) 02:31:51.3
6th 23 Spencer Graf 00:33:07.8 (6) 00:35:45.8 (7) 00:23:27.6 (8) 00:30:23.6 (6) 00:30:13.1 (7) 02:32:57.9
7th 18 Ollie de Laroque 00:34:15.3 (10) 00:35:56.5 (9) 00:23:27.0 (7) 00:30:30.7 (7) 00:29:59.9 (5) 02:34:09.4
8th 17 Drew Armstrong 00:33:31.1 (8) 00:35:46.5 (8) 00:23:35.0 (9) 00:31:12.2 (9) 00:30:08.9 (6) 02:34:13.7
9th 9 Marc Scharer 00:34:02.3 (9) 00:36:41.9 (10) 00:23:58.6 (10) 00:31:30.4 (11) 00:31:20.1 (10) 02:37:33.3
10th 29 Ben Reeder 00:35:08.2 (13) 00:37:49.9 (14) 00:24:18.3 (12) 00:30:45.3 (8) 00:30:47.6 (9) 02:38:49.3
11th 12 Ryan Britton 00:34:40.2 (11) 00:37:20.4 (12) 00:24:08.9 (11) 00:32:05.2 (13) 00:31:22.5 (11) 02:39:37.2
12th 11 Johan Nielsen 00:35:09.2 (14) 00:37:31.7 (13) 00:24:41.2 (13) 00:32:06.7 (14) 00:32:09.4 (13) 02:41:38.2
13th 30 Jaren Lockwood 00:35:23.9 (15) 00:38:12.2 (17) 00:25:41.7 (16) 00:31:59.2 (12) 00:31:28.5 (12) 02:42:45.5
14th 16 Mark O’Kane 00:35:02.8 (12) 00:38:04.5 (16) 00:25:22.4 (15) 00:33:10.1 (18) 00:32:42.6 (15) 02:44:22.4
15th 13 Paul Steinhilber 00:36:02.6 (18) 00:37:53.5 (15) 00:25:06.2 (14) 00:32:47.2 (17) 00:33:17.5 (18) 02:45:07.0
16th 28 Crt Belingar 00:36:23.1 (19) 00:38:58.3 (18) 00:26:01.2 (17) 00:32:41.7 (16) 00:32:42.8 (16) 02:46:47.1
17th 22 Sean Donovan 00:35:31.8 (16) 00:39:17.1 (19) 00:27:49.0 (18) 00:33:16.9 (19) 00:32:48.1 (17) 02:48:42.9
18th 14 Phillip Lohse 00:40:23.0 (20) 00:42:22.5 (21) 00:28:20.4 (19) 00:35:51.0 (21) 00:35:12.0 (20) 03:02:08.9
19th 26 Wiktor Lewandowski 00:35:53.6 (17) 00:36:42.0 (11) 00:44:10.1 (21) 00:33:39.6 (20) 00:33:50.3 (19) 03:04:15.6

8 Joshua Koradi 00:33:09.5 (7) 00:35:07.7 (4) 00:23:07.4 (3) 00:31:18.9 (10) - -
20 Santiago Vargas - - - - - -
27 Richard Geraud 00:40:41.0 (21) 00:44:53.1 (22) 00:29:38.0 (20) DNF DNF -
10 Gustav Nielsen 00:41:04.9 (22) 00:39:35.6 (20) DNF 00:32:26.4 (15) 00:32:36.0 (14) -
7 Callum Petters 00:52:41.8 (23) 00:53:35.8 (24) DNF - DNF -
24 Dylan Da Silva DNF - - - - -
25 Zachary Da Silva DNF - - - - -
15 Mackenzie Lucas - 00:52:26.8 (23) DNF DNF - -
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Trans Madeira Summer 24 - Day 5
maio 25, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN30
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 42 Christoph Schnettler 00:33:17.6 (1) 00:35:50.2 (1) 00:24:13.0 (1) 00:30:28.5 (1) 00:31:00.6 (1) 02:34:49.9
2nd 71 Michel Brulisauer 00:33:47.5 (2) 00:36:13.4 (2) 00:24:41.1 (2) 00:32:19.6 (5) 00:32:28.5 (5) 02:39:30.1
3rd 54 Jason Murphy 00:34:25.9 (3) 00:37:26.1 (3) 00:25:19.4 (4) 00:32:11.7 (4) 00:31:55.9 (2) 02:41:19.0
4th 53 Paul Lenihan 00:35:24.9 (4) 00:39:13.6 (6) 00:25:39.8 (7) 00:32:11.3 (3) 00:32:31.5 (6) 02:45:01.1
5th 33 James Clews 00:35:53.7 (6) 00:38:18.2 (4) 00:25:39.8 (7) 00:32:30.0 (7) 00:32:39.8 (7) 02:45:01.5
6th 64 Mathias Havaux 00:35:50.3 (5) 00:38:49.5 (5) 00:25:30.5 (6) 00:32:48.7 (8) 00:33:05.3 (9) 02:46:04.3
7th 56 Tiago Batista 00:37:03.7 (9) 00:39:19.7 (8) 00:25:20.2 (5) 00:32:24.7 (6) 00:32:20.0 (3) 02:46:28.3
8th 65 Mateo Carrasco 00:36:43.3 (8) 00:40:50.7 (14) 00:26:49.7 (12) 00:34:18.4 (10) 00:33:01.5 (8) 02:51:43.6
9th 46 Frank Meyer 00:41:37.0 (21) 00:39:34.0 (9) 00:25:51.8 (9) 00:33:00.9 (9) 00:33:38.9 (11) 02:53:42.6
10th 70 Gauvain Bourgeteau 00:37:37.5 (11) 00:40:57.8 (15) 00:26:49.1 (11) 00:34:19.9 (11) 00:35:49.2 (19) 02:55:33.5
11th 73 Tommy Pastalka 00:35:56.9 (7) 00:39:17.3 (7) 00:25:58.3 (10) 00:43:49.8 (34) 00:32:25.3 (4) 02:57:27.6
12th 58 Scott Pullin 00:37:53.6 (13) 00:41:28.1 (17) 00:27:55.4 (14) 00:35:16.8 (14) 00:34:57.7 (14) 02:57:31.6
13th 52 Andrew McKee 00:37:55.0 (14) 00:41:15.1 (16) 00:28:25.5 (19) 00:34:55.1 (12) 00:35:07.1 (15) 02:57:37.8
14th 63 Sam Geypens 00:38:16.1 (15) 00:40:22.1 (13) 00:29:11.3 (23) 00:35:06.6 (13) 00:35:12.3 (16) 02:58:08.4
15th 80 Brandon Lawrence 00:39:39.0 (17) 00:43:22.1 (20) 00:28:08.0 (15) 00:35:36.5 (15) 00:34:14.9 (12) 03:01:00.5
16th 48 Christian Parmigiani 00:41:02.5 (18) 00:42:08.9 (18) 00:27:05.7 (13) 00:36:43.6 (18) 00:35:38.2 (18) 03:02:38.9
17th 72 Michael Rogenmoser 00:39:22.9 (16) 00:44:28.3 (21) 00:28:17.5 (18) 00:36:20.5 (17) 00:35:27.4 (17) 03:03:56.6
18th 40 Nick Janaro 00:41:03.6 (19) 00:43:10.4 (19) 00:33:59.8 (34) 00:36:11.8 (16) 00:36:25.6 (20) 03:10:51.2
19th 36 Enrico Saladino 00:45:58.3 (31) 00:45:10.0 (22) 00:28:10.9 (17) 00:36:59.8 (19) 00:34:45.7 (13) 03:11:04.7
20th 49 Sven Bachmann 00:42:01.0 (22) 00:47:01.3 (26) 00:29:46.6 (24) 00:37:32.1 (21) 00:36:55.2 (23) 03:13:16.2
21st 44 Lucht Jan 00:43:58.4 (27) 00:46:57.5 (25) 00:30:43.8 (25) 00:37:19.3 (20) 00:36:42.0 (22) 03:15:41.0
22nd 67 Matthew Hewitt 00:47:18.2 (32) 00:48:05.2 (28) 00:31:13.7 (27) 00:37:53.4 (22) 00:37:53.4 (24) 03:22:23.9
23rd 37 Jonathan Philp 00:42:29.0 (24) 00:49:12.3 (29) 00:30:45.4 (26) 00:42:26.5 (31) 00:38:10.8 (25) 03:23:04.0
24th 50 Thomas Rychener 00:44:23.0 (29) 00:50:50.8 (31) 00:31:31.6 (28) 00:38:47.5 (23) 00:38:27.9 (26) 03:24:00.8
25th 75 Marko Pajnik 00:44:32.6 (30) 00:49:55.8 (30) 00:32:01.5 (29) 00:39:50.8 (25) 00:38:59.4 (28) 03:25:20.1
26th 59 Marc Luthi 00:42:45.3 (25) 00:47:37.4 (27) 00:32:45.1 (31) 00:42:20.9 (30) 00:40:07.5 (32) 03:25:36.2
27th 62 Nicholas Horsley 01:23:20.6 (44) 00:39:56.6 (12) 00:25:07.5 (3) 00:31:27.2 (2) 00:33:21.0 (10) 03:33:12.9
28th 55 Bence Budai 00:48:37.9 (35) 00:52:02.2 (32) 00:32:53.8 (32) 00:41:13.7 (28) 00:39:19.4 (29) 03:34:07.0
29th 77 Tom Schilling 00:49:39.2 (37) 00:55:15.2 (38) 00:34:19.3 (35) 00:38:58.6 (24) 00:36:29.1 (21) 03:34:41.4
30th 81 Filip Radulovic 00:44:07.9 (28) 00:53:33.6 (34) 00:34:30.4 (36) 00:41:12.5 (27) 00:41:29.6 (34) 03:34:54.0
31st 38 Christian Junge 00:48:33.5 (34) 00:54:25.4 (36) 00:33:46.9 (33) 00:42:17.1 (29) 00:40:05.7 (31) 03:39:08.6
32nd 76 Jure Jerele 00:48:27.1 (33) 00:54:24.9 (35) 00:35:27.2 (37) 00:43:20.2 (33) 00:42:42.1 (36) 03:44:21.5
33rd 74 Krzysztof Szymanski 00:53:30.6 (39) 00:54:26.0 (37) 00:35:39.5 (39) 00:42:28.1 (32) 00:40:53.9 (33) 03:46:58.1
34th 35 Nathan Kalish 00:56:20.6 (41) 00:57:11.8 (40) 00:35:27.4 (38) 00:43:55.8 (35) 00:43:26.9 (37) 03:56:22.5
35th 34 Diego Arguelles 00:55:11.8 (40) 00:56:05.8 (39) 00:38:31.2 (41) 00:44:47.2 (36) 00:48:03.0 (39) 04:02:39.0
36th 21 Ricardo Chapa 00:59:50.2 (42) 01:00:02.7 (41) 00:37:38.1 (40) 00:44:48.1 (37) 00:42:08.7 (35) 04:04:27.8
37th 69 Benedikt Bagger 00:50:56.1 (38) 01:00:46.3 (42) 00:29:05.3 (21) 01:01:06.4 (40) 00:45:27.5 (38) 04:07:21.6
38th 39 Michael Trappmann 01:00:26.6 (43) 01:08:21.4 (44) 00:44:51.2 (42) 00:51:04.9 (39) 00:50:05.1 (41) 04:34:49.2
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Trans Madeira Summer 24 - Day 5
maio 25, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN30
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time

61 Simon Humphries DNF - - - - -
66 Diego Jaramillo DNF 01:02:39.6 (43) 00:32:18.2 (30) 00:40:59.8 (26) 00:39:32.1 (30) -
45 Nick Pluck DNF 01:22:21.3 (45) DNF - 00:53:24.5 (42) -
43 Manuel Kannenberg - DNF - - - -
60 Julien Iannarilli 00:49:24.1 (36) 00:53:26.5 (33) - - - -
79 Will Davis 00:37:36.7 (10) 00:39:38.7 (10) DNF - - -
47 Alexander Bonsendorf 00:37:53.2 (12) 00:39:44.8 (11) 00:28:36.5 (20) DNF 00:38:33.0 (27) -
51 Martin Grainger 00:41:35.4 (20) 00:45:39.9 (23) 00:28:09.6 (16) DNF - -
57 Vinicius Resende 00:42:22.8 (23) 00:45:53.1 (24) 00:29:10.4 (22) DNF - -
41 Caleb Smith 00:43:33.3 (26) DNF - - - -
68 Steve Goldberg - - - 00:47:13.4 (38) 00:48:17.4 (40) -
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Trans Madeira Summer 24 - Day 5
maio 25, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN40
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 83 Leo Kokkonen 00:33:39.5 (1) 00:36:01.5 (1) 00:23:53.5 (1) 00:30:57.4 (2) 00:30:30.6 (1) 02:35:02.5
2nd 86 Duncan Ferris 00:34:25.0 (2) 00:36:33.6 (2) 00:24:28.5 (2) 00:30:50.4 (1) 00:31:09.4 (2) 02:37:26.9
3rd 91 Philip Mullan 00:34:25.7 (3) 00:37:19.6 (3) 00:24:59.5 (3) 00:32:29.6 (3) 00:31:56.4 (3) 02:41:10.8
4th 87 Chay Granby 00:35:34.0 (4) 00:41:44.2 (9) 00:25:48.4 (4) 00:32:50.9 (4) 00:32:28.6 (4) 02:48:26.1
5th 114 Andreu Soldevila 00:36:22.0 (5) 00:40:23.0 (6) 00:25:57.1 (5) 00:33:31.3 (5) 00:33:13.7 (6) 02:49:27.1
6th 112 Andres Castillo Rivera 00:36:40.8 (7) 00:39:34.1 (4) 00:27:02.7 (6) 00:33:41.2 (7) 00:33:13.2 (5) 02:50:12.0
7th 90 Eric Kuiack 00:36:32.7 (6) 00:39:51.2 (5) 00:27:05.6 (7) 00:33:31.3 (5) 00:33:23.8 (7) 02:50:24.6
8th 99 Simon Ruszala 00:38:14.7 (9) 00:41:18.2 (8) 00:27:35.3 (10) 00:35:46.0 (15) 00:35:13.2 (16) 02:58:07.4
9th 113 Christian Malik 00:37:43.0 (8) 00:43:05.1 (16) 00:27:46.4 (12) 00:35:23.1 (12) 00:34:34.5 (9) 02:58:32.1
10th 98 Martin Butcher 00:39:30.4 (16) 00:41:58.2 (10) 00:27:18.5 (9) 00:35:29.0 (13) 00:34:44.1 (10) 02:59:00.2
11th 92 Soni Makarovic 00:38:59.8 (13) 00:42:56.6 (15) 00:27:09.9 (8) 00:34:55.4 (9) 00:34:58.6 (14) 02:59:00.3
12th 117 Robert Spill 00:38:56.4 (12) 00:42:37.4 (13) 00:27:41.2 (11) 00:35:16.0 (11) 00:34:45.2 (11) 02:59:16.2
13th 110 Tuomo Jaaskelainen 00:39:15.2 (14) 00:42:51.9 (14) 00:28:01.7 (15) 00:35:02.1 (10) 00:34:49.7 (12) 03:00:00.6
14th 100 Chris Wearn 00:40:34.0 (18) 00:42:22.5 (12) 00:28:00.0 (14) 00:34:42.5 (8) 00:35:03.7 (15) 03:00:42.7
15th 96 Mantas Dainys 00:39:17.3 (15) 00:44:08.4 (17) 00:29:12.1 (16) 00:35:38.2 (14) 00:34:54.8 (13) 03:03:10.8
16th 102 Nico Weider 00:38:19.5 (10) 00:40:53.3 (7) 00:27:51.9 (13) 00:39:10.5 (21) 00:42:17.3 (23) 03:08:32.5
17th 106 Guillaume Fagot Gandet 00:42:52.2 (20) 00:45:10.0 (19) 00:29:57.9 (18) 00:38:20.7 (20) 00:37:04.1 (17) 03:13:24.9
18th 101 Rob Helps 00:43:16.8 (21) 00:45:56.5 (20) 00:30:57.7 (22) 00:38:07.4 (19) 00:38:35.6 (19) 03:16:54.0
19th 93 Marko Muzic 00:44:01.7 (22) 00:48:46.7 (23) 00:30:41.3 (21) 00:37:55.1 (18) 00:37:13.0 (18) 03:18:37.8
20th 109 Ryan Rieger 00:44:55.9 (24) 00:49:54.3 (25) 00:33:38.5 (24) 00:39:39.6 (22) 00:39:09.8 (20) 03:27:18.1
21st 103 Warren Simmonds 00:46:30.7 (25) 00:47:14.6 (22) 00:34:24.4 (26) 00:43:29.0 (25) 00:40:22.3 (22) 03:32:01.0
22nd 108 Nicolas Castaillac 00:44:26.9 (23) 00:46:12.5 (21) 00:29:39.2 (17) 00:36:58.1 (16) 00:56:42.6 (27) 03:33:59.3
23rd 111 Mario Tadic 00:47:20.2 (26) 00:53:46.5 (26) 00:33:47.7 (25) 00:41:17.3 (23) 00:39:22.2 (21) 03:35:33.9
24th 118 Carlos Laranjeira 00:53:27.6 (27) 00:49:18.5 (24) 00:32:19.2 (23) 00:42:33.4 (24) 00:44:26.7 (24) 03:42:05.4
25th 115 Michal Aubrecht 00:56:22.4 (28) 00:55:06.7 (27) 00:40:49.3 (27) 00:46:06.5 (26) 00:47:44.4 (25) 04:06:09.3

107 Mathieu Vidal DNF - - - - -
94 Ben Link 00:38:28.9 (11) 00:42:09.6 (11) DNF - 00:33:47.7 (8) -
95 Stefan Moser 00:40:22.9 (17) 00:44:34.6 (18) 00:29:58.8 (20) - - -
116 Sebastian Pitzschke - - - - - -
105 Florian Geltinger 00:42:17.5 (19) DNF 00:29:58.6 (19) 00:37:13.7 (17) 00:52:52.6 (26) -
104 Anthony Stevens - - - - - -
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Trans Madeira Summer 24 - Day 5
maio 25, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN50
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 120 Joe Ward 00:34:59.4 (1) 00:38:33.3 (2) 00:25:24.5 (2) 00:32:57.4 (1) 00:32:11.6 (1) 02:44:06.2
2nd 132 Emanuele Tarabini 00:35:30.6 (2) 00:38:25.3 (1) 00:25:19.6 (1) 00:32:59.5 (2) 00:32:50.4 (2) 02:45:05.4
3rd 121 Peter Beer 00:36:33.3 (3) 00:39:28.1 (3) 00:26:15.4 (4) 00:33:40.2 (4) 00:33:21.0 (3) 02:49:18.0
4th 128 Branko Belingar 00:38:53.5 (6) 00:40:40.7 (5) 00:26:10.1 (3) 00:33:27.4 (3) 00:33:59.3 (4) 02:53:11.0
5th 136 Alan Ryan 00:37:30.6 (4) 00:40:24.3 (4) 00:26:53.4 (5) 00:34:46.9 (5) 00:34:17.7 (5) 02:53:52.9
6th 137 Marcus Swail 00:38:14.1 (5) 00:42:13.8 (7) 00:27:32.6 (6) 00:36:07.0 (7) 00:35:30.6 (6) 02:59:38.1
7th 139 Aaron Young 00:39:21.0 (7) 00:41:57.6 (6) 00:28:20.9 (8) 00:36:24.2 (8) 00:35:33.3 (7) 03:01:37.0
8th 122 Marco Carrer 00:39:27.9 (8) 00:43:56.3 (9) 00:27:32.9 (7) 00:35:38.5 (6) 00:36:10.0 (9) 03:02:45.6
9th 126 Christoph Tutsch 00:42:17.2 (10) 00:43:49.4 (8) 00:29:43.6 (9) 00:36:44.9 (10) 00:37:01.3 (10) 03:09:36.4
10th 134 Paul Hopton 00:42:01.0 (9) 00:48:57.5 (10) 00:32:37.5 (12) 00:42:49.4 (12) 00:40:53.1 (12) 03:27:18.5
11th 127 Stephan Kohl 00:47:51.5 (12) 00:55:15.6 (12) 00:32:28.2 (11) 00:39:45.4 (11) 00:39:13.4 (11) 03:34:34.1
12th 124 Carl Nielsen 00:42:51.4 (11) 01:59:11.0 (13) 00:30:16.9 (10) 00:36:31.7 (9) 00:36:00.9 (8) 04:24:51.9

133 Abdul Hadi Bin Yusoff DNF DNF - DNF - -
123 Mark Swinney 00:49:12.9 (13) 00:51:47.3 (11) 00:36:42.0 (13) DNF 00:41:37.1 (13) -
130 Walther Pommer 01:18:20.4 (14) - DNF DNF 00:48:22.8 (15) -
131 David Derrough 01:43:38.3 (15) - DNF - 00:52:33.2 (16) -
138 Ian Pillay 02:23:48.4 (16) DNF DNF DNF 01:16:12.0 (17) -
125 Erik Herrmann DNF - - - - -
129 Dominik Troesch - - DNF DNF 00:45:28.5 (14) -
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Trans Madeira Summer 24 - Day 5
maio 25, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

WOMEN
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 1004 Sian Dillon 00:36:31.6 (1) 00:39:34.0 (1) 00:27:16.0 (1) 00:34:09.9 (1) 00:34:18.6 (1) 02:51:50.1
2nd 1001 Carina Claassen 00:38:29.9 (2) 00:41:21.1 (2) 00:27:30.7 (2) 00:34:46.5 (2) 00:35:55.2 (4) 02:58:03.4
3rd 1015 Alba Wunderlin 00:39:27.1 (3) 00:41:59.5 (3) 00:28:51.9 (4) 00:35:29.5 (4) 00:35:12.1 (3) 03:01:00.1
4th 1005 Vaska Prostova 00:40:40.4 (4) 00:43:48.4 (4) 00:27:47.0 (3) 00:36:16.2 (5) 00:36:03.7 (5) 03:04:35.7
5th 1016 Sara Wunderlin 00:41:11.0 (5) 00:44:00.9 (5) 00:29:34.3 (5) 00:35:28.2 (3) 00:34:57.8 (2) 03:05:12.2
6th 1008 Hannah Schneider 00:44:03.1 (6) 00:45:42.7 (6) 00:31:41.5 (7) 00:39:08.2 (6) 00:39:27.4 (6) 03:20:02.9
7th 1003 Eva Carrer-Enz 00:44:32.1 (7) 00:50:07.1 (7) 00:31:23.2 (6) 00:40:05.7 (7) 00:40:36.3 (7) 03:26:44.4
8th 1011 Alex Jessett 00:50:32.8 (9) 00:55:56.6 (9) 00:36:25.4 (8) 00:42:39.5 (8) 00:47:06.2 (10) 03:52:40.5
9th 1002 Nicole Banks 00:57:45.9 (11) 00:56:55.7 (10) 00:42:24.7 (10) 00:47:31.8 (9) 00:45:18.0 (8) 04:09:56.1
10th 1009 Siv Kristoffersen 01:02:22.2 (12) 01:05:01.6 (12) 00:46:19.7 (11) 00:50:53.9 (10) 00:47:32.9 (11) 04:32:10.3

1006 Maria Elizabeth Bryceland 00:47:14.6 (8) 00:50:10.8 (8) 00:42:22.2 (9) - - -
1014 Elsa Carter 00:53:57.4 (10) 00:57:57.2 (11) DNF 00:52:12.7 (11) 00:46:50.8 (9) -
1010 Michaela Geltinger 01:09:26.0 (13) DNF - - - -
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Trans Madeira Summer 24 - Day 5
maio 25, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 5 Daniel Wolfe 00:31:21.2 (1) 00:34:15.8 (1) 00:22:50.3 (2) 00:29:35.7 (2) 00:29:29.8 (2) 02:27:32.8
2nd 1 Liam Moynihan 00:31:58.1 (2) 00:34:28.2 (3) 00:22:40.5 (1) 00:29:41.5 (3) 00:29:51.8 (4) 02:28:40.1
3rd 2 Théo Erlangsen 00:32:24.4 (3) 00:35:26.4 (6) 00:23:23.5 (6) 00:29:15.4 (1) 00:28:54.4 (1) 02:29:24.1
4th 4 Alex Holowko 00:32:59.6 (5) 00:34:18.4 (2) 00:23:10.9 (4) 00:29:47.5 (4) 00:29:31.5 (3) 02:29:47.9
5th 3 Clemens Kaudela 00:32:57.0 (4) 00:35:10.4 (5) 00:23:18.8 (5) 00:29:56.2 (5) 00:30:28.9 (8) 02:31:51.3
6th 23 Spencer Graf 00:33:07.8 (6) 00:35:45.8 (7) 00:23:27.6 (8) 00:30:23.6 (6) 00:30:13.1 (7) 02:32:57.9
7th 18 Ollie de Laroque 00:34:15.3 (13) 00:35:56.5 (10) 00:23:27.0 (7) 00:30:30.7 (8) 00:29:59.9 (5) 02:34:09.4
8th 17 Drew Armstrong 00:33:31.1 (9) 00:35:46.5 (8) 00:23:35.0 (9) 00:31:12.2 (12) 00:30:08.9 (6) 02:34:13.7
9th 42 Christoph Schnettler 00:33:17.6 (8) 00:35:50.2 (9) 00:24:13.0 (13) 00:30:28.5 (7) 00:31:00.6 (11) 02:34:49.9
10th 83 Leo Kokkonen 00:33:39.5 (10) 00:36:01.5 (11) 00:23:53.5 (10) 00:30:57.4 (11) 00:30:30.6 (9) 02:35:02.5
11th 86 Duncan Ferris 00:34:25.0 (14) 00:36:33.6 (13) 00:24:28.5 (15) 00:30:50.4 (10) 00:31:09.4 (12) 02:37:26.9
12th 9 Marc Scharer 00:34:02.3 (12) 00:36:41.9 (14) 00:23:58.6 (11) 00:31:30.4 (15) 00:31:20.1 (13) 02:37:33.3
13th 29 Ben Reeder 00:35:08.2 (20) 00:37:49.9 (20) 00:24:18.3 (14) 00:30:45.3 (9) 00:30:47.6 (10) 02:38:49.3
14th 71 Michel Brulisauer 00:33:47.5 (11) 00:36:13.4 (12) 00:24:41.1 (16) 00:32:19.6 (21) 00:32:28.5 (22) 02:39:30.1
15th 12 Ryan Britton 00:34:40.2 (17) 00:37:20.4 (17) 00:24:08.9 (12) 00:32:05.2 (17) 00:31:22.5 (14) 02:39:37.2
16th 91 Philip Mullan 00:34:25.7 (15) 00:37:19.6 (16) 00:24:59.5 (18) 00:32:29.6 (24) 00:31:56.4 (17) 02:41:10.8
17th 54 Jason Murphy 00:34:25.9 (16) 00:37:26.1 (18) 00:25:19.4 (21) 00:32:11.7 (20) 00:31:55.9 (16) 02:41:19.0
18th 11 Johan Nielsen 00:35:09.2 (21) 00:37:31.7 (19) 00:24:41.2 (17) 00:32:06.7 (18) 00:32:09.4 (18) 02:41:38.2
19th 30 Jaren Lockwood 00:35:23.9 (22) 00:38:12.2 (23) 00:25:41.7 (29) 00:31:59.2 (16) 00:31:28.5 (15) 02:42:45.5
20th 120 Joe Ward 00:34:59.4 (18) 00:38:33.3 (26) 00:25:24.5 (25) 00:32:57.4 (30) 00:32:11.6 (19) 02:44:06.2
21st 16 Mark O’Kane 00:35:02.8 (19) 00:38:04.5 (22) 00:25:22.4 (24) 00:33:10.1 (33) 00:32:42.6 (27) 02:44:22.4
22nd 53 Paul Lenihan 00:35:24.9 (23) 00:39:13.6 (29) 00:25:39.8 (27) 00:32:11.3 (19) 00:32:31.5 (24) 02:45:01.1
23rd 33 James Clews 00:35:53.7 (29) 00:38:18.2 (24) 00:25:39.8 (27) 00:32:30.0 (25) 00:32:39.8 (26) 02:45:01.5
24th 132 Emanuele Tarabini 00:35:30.6 (24) 00:38:25.3 (25) 00:25:19.6 (22) 00:32:59.5 (31) 00:32:50.4 (30) 02:45:05.4
25th 13 Paul Steinhilber 00:36:02.6 (31) 00:37:53.5 (21) 00:25:06.2 (19) 00:32:47.2 (27) 00:33:17.5 (35) 02:45:07.0
26th 64 Mathias Havaux 00:35:50.3 (27) 00:38:49.5 (27) 00:25:30.5 (26) 00:32:48.7 (28) 00:33:05.3 (32) 02:46:04.3
27th 56 Tiago Batista 00:37:03.7 (39) 00:39:19.7 (32) 00:25:20.2 (23) 00:32:24.7 (22) 00:32:20.0 (20) 02:46:28.3
28th 28 Crt Belingar 00:36:23.1 (33) 00:38:58.3 (28) 00:26:01.2 (34) 00:32:41.7 (26) 00:32:42.8 (28) 02:46:47.1
29th 87 Chay Granby 00:35:34.0 (26) 00:41:44.2 (53) 00:25:48.4 (30) 00:32:50.9 (29) 00:32:28.6 (23) 02:48:26.1
30th 22 Sean Donovan 00:35:31.8 (25) 00:39:17.1 (30) 00:27:49.0 (53) 00:33:16.9 (34) 00:32:48.1 (29) 02:48:42.9
31st 121 Peter Beer 00:36:33.3 (36) 00:39:28.1 (33) 00:26:15.4 (36) 00:33:40.2 (39) 00:33:21.0 (36) 02:49:18.0
32nd 114 Andreu Soldevila 00:36:22.0 (32) 00:40:23.0 (43) 00:25:57.1 (32) 00:33:31.3 (36) 00:33:13.7 (34) 02:49:27.1
33rd 112 Andres Castillo Rivera 00:36:40.8 (37) 00:39:34.1 (36) 00:27:02.7 (40) 00:33:41.2 (40) 00:33:13.2 (33) 02:50:12.0
34th 90 Eric Kuiack 00:36:32.7 (35) 00:39:51.2 (40) 00:27:05.6 (41) 00:33:31.3 (36) 00:33:23.8 (38) 02:50:24.6
35th 65 Mateo Carrasco 00:36:43.3 (38) 00:40:50.7 (46) 00:26:49.7 (38) 00:34:18.4 (42) 00:33:01.5 (31) 02:51:43.6
36th 1004 Sian Dillon 00:36:31.6 (34) 00:39:34.0 (34) 00:27:16.0 (44) 00:34:09.9 (41) 00:34:18.6 (45) 02:51:50.1
37th 128 Branko Belingar 00:38:53.5 (53) 00:40:40.7 (45) 00:26:10.1 (35) 00:33:27.4 (35) 00:33:59.3 (42) 02:53:11.0
38th 46 Frank Meyer 00:41:37.0 (74) 00:39:34.0 (34) 00:25:51.8 (31) 00:33:00.9 (32) 00:33:38.9 (39) 02:53:42.6
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Trans Madeira Summer 24 - Day 5
maio 25, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
39th 136 Alan Ryan 00:37:30.6 (40) 00:40:24.3 (44) 00:26:53.4 (39) 00:34:46.9 (46) 00:34:17.7 (44) 02:53:52.9
40th 70 Gauvain Bourgeteau 00:37:37.5 (42) 00:40:57.8 (48) 00:26:49.1 (37) 00:34:19.9 (43) 00:35:49.2 (65) 02:55:33.5
41st 73 Tommy Pastalka 00:35:56.9 (30) 00:39:17.3 (31) 00:25:58.3 (33) 00:43:49.8 (100) 00:32:25.3 (21) 02:57:27.6
42nd 58 Scott Pullin 00:37:53.6 (45) 00:41:28.1 (52) 00:27:55.4 (55) 00:35:16.8 (52) 00:34:57.7 (52) 02:57:31.6
43rd 52 Andrew McKee 00:37:55.0 (46) 00:41:15.1 (49) 00:28:25.5 (64) 00:34:55.1 (47) 00:35:07.1 (56) 02:57:37.8
44th 1001 Carina Claassen 00:38:29.9 (52) 00:41:21.1 (51) 00:27:30.7 (46) 00:34:46.5 (45) 00:35:55.2 (66) 02:58:03.4
45th 99 Simon Ruszala 00:38:14.7 (48) 00:41:18.2 (50) 00:27:35.3 (49) 00:35:46.0 (60) 00:35:13.2 (60) 02:58:07.4
46th 63 Sam Geypens 00:38:16.1 (49) 00:40:22.1 (42) 00:29:11.3 (69) 00:35:06.6 (50) 00:35:12.3 (59) 02:58:08.4
47th 113 Christian Malik 00:37:43.0 (43) 00:43:05.1 (65) 00:27:46.4 (51) 00:35:23.1 (53) 00:34:34.5 (46) 02:58:32.1
48th 98 Martin Butcher 00:39:30.4 (62) 00:41:58.2 (55) 00:27:18.5 (45) 00:35:29.0 (55) 00:34:44.1 (47) 02:59:00.2
49th 92 Soni Makarovic 00:38:59.8 (55) 00:42:56.6 (64) 00:27:09.9 (43) 00:34:55.4 (48) 00:34:58.6 (54) 02:59:00.3
50th 117 Robert Spill 00:38:56.4 (54) 00:42:37.4 (62) 00:27:41.2 (50) 00:35:16.0 (51) 00:34:45.2 (48) 02:59:16.2
51st 137 Marcus Swail 00:38:14.1 (47) 00:42:13.8 (59) 00:27:32.6 (47) 00:36:07.0 (62) 00:35:30.6 (62) 02:59:38.1
52nd 110 Tuomo Jaaskelainen 00:39:15.2 (56) 00:42:51.9 (63) 00:28:01.7 (57) 00:35:02.1 (49) 00:34:49.7 (50) 03:00:00.6
53rd 100 Chris Wearn 00:40:34.0 (66) 00:42:22.5 (60) 00:28:00.0 (56) 00:34:42.5 (44) 00:35:03.7 (55) 03:00:42.7
54th 1015 Alba Wunderlin 00:39:27.1 (60) 00:41:59.5 (56) 00:28:51.9 (66) 00:35:29.5 (56) 00:35:12.1 (58) 03:01:00.1
55th 80 Brandon Lawrence 00:39:39.0 (63) 00:43:22.1 (67) 00:28:08.0 (58) 00:35:36.5 (57) 00:34:14.9 (43) 03:01:00.5
56th 139 Aaron Young 00:39:21.0 (58) 00:41:57.6 (54) 00:28:20.9 (63) 00:36:24.2 (66) 00:35:33.3 (63) 03:01:37.0
57th 14 Phillip Lohse 00:40:23.0 (65) 00:42:22.5 (60) 00:28:20.4 (62) 00:35:51.0 (61) 00:35:12.0 (57) 03:02:08.9
58th 48 Christian Parmigiani 00:41:02.5 (69) 00:42:08.9 (57) 00:27:05.7 (42) 00:36:43.6 (68) 00:35:38.2 (64) 03:02:38.9
59th 122 Marco Carrer 00:39:27.9 (61) 00:43:56.3 (70) 00:27:32.9 (48) 00:35:38.5 (59) 00:36:10.0 (69) 03:02:45.6
60th 96 Mantas Dainys 00:39:17.3 (57) 00:44:08.4 (72) 00:29:12.1 (70) 00:35:38.2 (58) 00:34:54.8 (51) 03:03:10.8
61st 72 Michael Rogenmoser 00:39:22.9 (59) 00:44:28.3 (73) 00:28:17.5 (61) 00:36:20.5 (65) 00:35:27.4 (61) 03:03:56.6
62nd 26 Wiktor Lewandowski 00:35:53.6 (28) 00:36:42.0 (15) 00:44:10.1 (112) 00:33:39.6 (38) 00:33:50.3 (41) 03:04:15.6
63rd 1005 Vaska Prostova 00:40:40.4 (67) 00:43:48.4 (68) 00:27:47.0 (52) 00:36:16.2 (64) 00:36:03.7 (68) 03:04:35.7
64th 1016 Sara Wunderlin 00:41:11.0 (72) 00:44:00.9 (71) 00:29:34.3 (71) 00:35:28.2 (54) 00:34:57.8 (53) 03:05:12.2
65th 102 Nico Weider 00:38:19.5 (50) 00:40:53.3 (47) 00:27:51.9 (54) 00:39:10.5 (82) 00:42:17.3 (98) 03:08:32.5
66th 126 Christoph Tutsch 00:42:17.2 (77) 00:43:49.4 (69) 00:29:43.6 (74) 00:36:44.9 (69) 00:37:01.3 (74) 03:09:36.4
67th 40 Nick Janaro 00:41:03.6 (70) 00:43:10.4 (66) 00:33:59.8 (98) 00:36:11.8 (63) 00:36:25.6 (70) 03:10:51.2
68th 36 Enrico Saladino 00:45:58.3 (95) 00:45:10.0 (76) 00:28:10.9 (60) 00:36:59.8 (71) 00:34:45.7 (49) 03:11:04.7
69th 49 Sven Bachmann 00:42:01.0 (75) 00:47:01.3 (84) 00:29:46.6 (75) 00:37:32.1 (74) 00:36:55.2 (73) 03:13:16.2
70th 106 Guillaume Fagot Gandet 00:42:52.2 (83) 00:45:10.0 (76) 00:29:57.9 (76) 00:38:20.7 (78) 00:37:04.1 (75) 03:13:24.9
71st 44 Lucht Jan 00:43:58.4 (86) 00:46:57.5 (83) 00:30:43.8 (81) 00:37:19.3 (73) 00:36:42.0 (72) 03:15:41.0
72nd 101 Rob Helps 00:43:16.8 (84) 00:45:56.5 (81) 00:30:57.7 (83) 00:38:07.4 (77) 00:38:35.6 (81) 03:16:54.0
73rd 93 Marko Muzic 00:44:01.7 (87) 00:48:46.7 (88) 00:30:41.3 (80) 00:37:55.1 (76) 00:37:13.0 (76) 03:18:37.8
74th 1008 Hannah Schneider 00:44:03.1 (88) 00:45:42.7 (79) 00:31:41.5 (87) 00:39:08.2 (81) 00:39:27.4 (87) 03:20:02.9
75th 67 Matthew Hewitt 00:47:18.2 (98) 00:48:05.2 (87) 00:31:13.7 (84) 00:37:53.4 (75) 00:37:53.4 (77) 03:22:23.9
76th 37 Jonathan Philp 00:42:29.0 (80) 00:49:12.3 (90) 00:30:45.4 (82) 00:42:26.5 (93) 00:38:10.8 (78) 03:23:04.0
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Trans Madeira Summer 24 - Day 5
maio 25, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
77th 50 Thomas Rychener 00:44:23.0 (90) 00:50:50.8 (96) 00:31:31.6 (86) 00:38:47.5 (79) 00:38:27.9 (79) 03:24:00.8
78th 75 Marko Pajnik 00:44:32.6 (93) 00:49:55.8 (93) 00:32:01.5 (88) 00:39:50.8 (85) 00:38:59.4 (82) 03:25:20.1
79th 59 Marc Luthi 00:42:45.3 (81) 00:47:37.4 (86) 00:32:45.1 (93) 00:42:20.9 (92) 00:40:07.5 (90) 03:25:36.2
80th 1003 Eva Carrer-Enz 00:44:32.1 (92) 00:50:07.1 (94) 00:31:23.2 (85) 00:40:05.7 (86) 00:40:36.3 (92) 03:26:44.4
81st 109 Ryan Rieger 00:44:55.9 (94) 00:49:54.3 (92) 00:33:38.5 (95) 00:39:39.6 (83) 00:39:09.8 (83) 03:27:18.1
82nd 134 Paul Hopton 00:42:01.0 (75) 00:48:57.5 (89) 00:32:37.5 (92) 00:42:49.4 (97) 00:40:53.1 (93) 03:27:18.5
83rd 103 Warren Simmonds 00:46:30.7 (96) 00:47:14.6 (85) 00:34:24.4 (100) 00:43:29.0 (99) 00:40:22.3 (91) 03:32:01.0
84th 62 Nicholas Horsley 01:23:20.6 (122) 00:39:56.6 (41) 00:25:07.5 (20) 00:31:27.2 (14) 00:33:21.0 (36) 03:33:12.9
85th 108 Nicolas Castaillac 00:44:26.9 (91) 00:46:12.5 (82) 00:29:39.2 (73) 00:36:58.1 (70) 00:56:42.6 (116) 03:33:59.3
86th 55 Bence Budai 00:48:37.9 (103) 00:52:02.2 (98) 00:32:53.8 (94) 00:41:13.7 (89) 00:39:19.4 (85) 03:34:07.0
87th 127 Stephan Kohl 00:47:51.5 (100) 00:55:15.6 (109) 00:32:28.2 (91) 00:39:45.4 (84) 00:39:13.4 (84) 03:34:34.1
88th 77 Tom Schilling 00:49:39.2 (106) 00:55:15.2 (108) 00:34:19.3 (99) 00:38:58.6 (80) 00:36:29.1 (71) 03:34:41.4
89th 81 Filip Radulovic 00:44:07.9 (89) 00:53:33.6 (101) 00:34:30.4 (101) 00:41:12.5 (88) 00:41:29.6 (95) 03:34:54.0
90th 111 Mario Tadic 00:47:20.2 (99) 00:53:46.5 (103) 00:33:47.7 (97) 00:41:17.3 (90) 00:39:22.2 (86) 03:35:33.9
91st 38 Christian Junge 00:48:33.5 (102) 00:54:25.4 (105) 00:33:46.9 (96) 00:42:17.1 (91) 00:40:05.7 (89) 03:39:08.6
92nd 118 Carlos Laranjeira 00:53:27.6 (110) 00:49:18.5 (91) 00:32:19.2 (90) 00:42:33.4 (95) 00:44:26.7 (101) 03:42:05.4
93rd 76 Jure Jerele 00:48:27.1 (101) 00:54:24.9 (104) 00:35:27.2 (102) 00:43:20.2 (98) 00:42:42.1 (99) 03:44:21.5
94th 74 Krzysztof Szymanski 00:53:30.6 (111) 00:54:26.0 (106) 00:35:39.5 (104) 00:42:28.1 (94) 00:40:53.9 (94) 03:46:58.1
95th 1011 Alex Jessett 00:50:32.8 (107) 00:55:56.6 (110) 00:36:25.4 (105) 00:42:39.5 (96) 00:47:06.2 (106) 03:52:40.5
96th 35 Nathan Kalish 00:56:20.6 (114) 00:57:11.8 (113) 00:35:27.4 (103) 00:43:55.8 (101) 00:43:26.9 (100) 03:56:22.5
97th 34 Diego Arguelles 00:55:11.8 (113) 00:56:05.8 (111) 00:38:31.2 (108) 00:44:47.2 (102) 00:48:03.0 (109) 04:02:39.0
98th 21 Ricardo Chapa 00:59:50.2 (117) 01:00:02.7 (115) 00:37:38.1 (107) 00:44:48.1 (103) 00:42:08.7 (97) 04:04:27.8
99th 115 Michal Aubrecht 00:56:22.4 (115) 00:55:06.7 (107) 00:40:49.3 (109) 00:46:06.5 (104) 00:47:44.4 (108) 04:06:09.3
100th 69 Benedikt Bagger 00:50:56.1 (108) 01:00:46.3 (116) 00:29:05.3 (67) 01:01:06.4 (110) 00:45:27.5 (103) 04:07:21.6
101st 1002 Nicole Banks 00:57:45.9 (116) 00:56:55.7 (112) 00:42:24.7 (111) 00:47:31.8 (106) 00:45:18.0 (102) 04:09:56.1
102nd 124 Carl Nielsen 00:42:51.4 (82) 01:59:11.0 (121) 00:30:16.9 (79) 00:36:31.7 (67) 00:36:00.9 (67) 04:24:51.9
103rd 1009 Siv Kristoffersen 01:02:22.2 (119) 01:05:01.6 (118) 00:46:19.7 (114) 00:50:53.9 (107) 00:47:32.9 (107) 04:32:10.3
104th 39 Michael Trappmann 01:00:26.6 (118) 01:08:21.4 (119) 00:44:51.2 (113) 00:51:04.9 (108) 00:50:05.1 (112) 04:34:49.2

131 David Derrough 01:43:38.3 (123) - DNF - 00:52:33.2 (113) -
129 Dominik Troesch - - DNF DNF 00:45:28.5 (104) -
125 Erik Herrmann DNF - - - - -
25 Zachary Da Silva DNF - - - - -
107 Mathieu Vidal DNF - - - - -
116 Sebastian Pitzschke - - - - - -
133 Abdul Hadi Bin Yusoff DNF DNF - DNF - -
104 Anthony Stevens - - - - - -
43 Manuel Kannenberg - DNF - - - -
20 Santiago Vargas - - - - - -
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OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time

61 Simon Humphries DNF - - - - -
45 Nick Pluck DNF 01:22:21.3 (120) DNF - 00:53:24.5 (115) -
66 Diego Jaramillo DNF 01:02:39.6 (117) 00:32:18.2 (89) 00:40:59.8 (87) 00:39:32.1 (88) -
24 Dylan Da Silva DNF - - - - -
138 Ian Pillay 02:23:48.4 (124) DNF DNF DNF 01:16:12.0 (117) -
130 Walther Pommer 01:18:20.4 (121) - DNF DNF 00:48:22.8 (111) -
27 Richard Geraud 00:40:41.0 (68) 00:44:53.1 (75) 00:29:38.0 (72) DNF DNF -
1014 Elsa Carter 00:53:57.4 (112) 00:57:57.2 (114) DNF 00:52:12.7 (109) 00:46:50.8 (105) -
94 Ben Link 00:38:28.9 (51) 00:42:09.6 (58) DNF - 00:33:47.7 (40) -
68 Steve Goldberg - - - 00:47:13.4 (105) 00:48:17.4 (110) -
10 Gustav Nielsen 00:41:04.9 (71) 00:39:35.6 (37) DNF 00:32:26.4 (23) 00:32:36.0 (25) -
47 Alexander Bonsendorf 00:37:53.2 (44) 00:39:44.8 (39) 00:28:36.5 (65) DNF 00:38:33.0 (80) -
51 Martin Grainger 00:41:35.4 (73) 00:45:39.9 (78) 00:28:09.6 (59) DNF - -
79 Will Davis 00:37:36.7 (41) 00:39:38.7 (38) DNF - - -
8 Joshua Koradi 00:33:09.5 (7) 00:35:07.7 (4) 00:23:07.4 (3) 00:31:18.9 (13) - -
105 Florian Geltinger 00:42:17.5 (78) DNF 00:29:58.6 (77) 00:37:13.7 (72) 00:52:52.6 (114) -
57 Vinicius Resende 00:42:22.8 (79) 00:45:53.1 (80) 00:29:10.4 (68) DNF - -
41 Caleb Smith 00:43:33.3 (85) DNF - - - -
1006 Maria Elizabeth Bryceland 00:47:14.6 (97) 00:50:10.8 (95) 00:42:22.2 (110) - - -
95 Stefan Moser 00:40:22.9 (64) 00:44:34.6 (74) 00:29:58.8 (78) - - -
123 Mark Swinney 00:49:12.9 (104) 00:51:47.3 (97) 00:36:42.0 (106) DNF 00:41:37.1 (96) -
60 Julien Iannarilli 00:49:24.1 (105) 00:53:26.5 (100) - - - -
7 Callum Petters 00:52:41.8 (109) 00:53:35.8 (102) DNF - DNF -
1010 Michaela Geltinger 01:09:26.0 (120) DNF - - - -
15 Mackenzie Lucas - 00:52:26.8 (99) DNF DNF - -
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